
2020-2021 Volleyball District Tournament Managers

District 1
Brian ONeill
Athletic Director
Carlisle County High School
4557 State Route 1377
Bardwell, KY   42023
Phone (cell): 270-994-5757
Email: brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us
Site: Carlisle County

District 2
Brad Ehlers
Athletic Director
St. Mary High School
1243 Elmdale Rd.
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (cell): 618-791-6596
Email: behlers@smss.org
Site: St. Mary

District 3
Tim Adams
Athletic Director
Ballard Memorial High School
3561 Paducah Road
Barlow, KY   42024
Phone (cell): 270-331-2136
Email: tim.adams@ballard.kyschools.us
Site: Ballard Memorial

District 4
Mike Johnson
Athletic Director
Marshall County High School
416 High School Road
Benton, KY   42025
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County

District 5
Daniel Murphy
Athletic Director
Livingston Central High School
750  U.S. 60 West
Smithland, KY   42081
Phone (cell): 270-703-8581
Email: daniel.murphy@livingston.kyschools.us
Site: Livingston Central

District 6
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County High School
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY   42437
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County
Comments:

Tournament Meeting Oct 12, 2020 12:00pm 

District 7
Kent Akin
Athletic Director
Hopkins County Central High School
6625 Hopkinsville Road
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (cell): 270-836-2583
Email: kent.akin@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkins County Central

District 8
Grant Shouse
Athletic Director
University Heights High School
1300 Academy Drive
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (cell): 270-871-2084
Email: gshouse@uha-ky.org
Site: University Heights

District 9
Todd Harper
Athletic Director
Owensboro High School
1800 Frederica St
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (cell): 270-313-3883
Email: todd.harper@owensboro.kyschools.us
Site: Owensboro

District 10
Jerry Hancock
Athletic Director
Muhlenberg County High School
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY   42345
Phone (cell): 270-543-7032
Email: jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenberg County

District 11
Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Meade County High School
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY   40108
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County

District 12
Brandon Embry
Athletic Director
Butler County High School
1852 S Main St
Morgantown, KY   42261
Phone (cell): 270-999-2883
Email: brandon.embry@butler.kyschools.us
Site: Butler County

District 13
Greg Howard
Athletic Director
Logan County High School
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (cell): 270-725-5270
Email: greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County

District 14
Nicholas Lowe
Athletic Director
South Warren High School
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (cell): 270-791-0776
Email: nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us
Site: South Warren

District 15
Warren Cunningham
Athletic Director
Barren County High School
507 Trojan Trail Rd
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (cell): 270-579-1224
Email: warren.cunningham@barren.kyschools.us
Site: Barren County

District 16
Brandon Pharis
Athletic Director
Clinton County High School
65 High School Drive
Albany, KY   42602
Phone (cell): 270-535-4528
Email: brandon.pharis@clinton.kyschools.us
Site: Clinton County
Comments:

Meeting week of Oct. 12-16 via Google Meet

District 17
Ivin Youngblood
Athletic Director
North Hardin High School
801 S Logsdon Pky
Radcliff, KY   40160
Phone (cell): 270-319-8766
Email: ivin.youngblood@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: North Hardin

District 18
Blake Button
Athletic Director
Caverna High School
2276 S Dixie St
Horse Cave, KY   42749
Phone (cell): 270-670-6788
Email: blake.button@caverna.kyschools.us
Site: Caverna
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2020-2021 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 19
Alex Martin
Athletic Director
Thomas Nelson High School
150 Generals Blvd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (cell): 502-507-2143
Email: alex.martin@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Thomas Nelson

District 20
Brent Campbell
Athletic Director
Adair County High School
526 Indian Drive
Columbia, KY   42728
Phone (cell): 270-634-1124
Email: brent.campbell@adair.kyschools.us
Site: Adair County

District 21
Nick Waddell
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park High School
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY   40258
Phone (cell): 502-727-2356
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park

District 22
Glendale Zell
Athletic Director
Iroquois High School
4615 Taylor Blvd
Louisville, KY   40215
Phone (cell): 502-435-7882
Email: glendale.zell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Iroquois

District 23
Ronnie Bryson
Athletic Director
North Bullitt High School
3200 E. Hebron Lane
Shepherdsville, KY   40165
Phone (cell): 502-552-5671
Email: ronald.bryson@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: North Bullitt

District 24
Troy Johnson
Athletic Director
Fern Creek High School
9115 Fern Creek Rd
Louisville, KY   40291
Phone (cell): 502-553-6577
Email: troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Fern Creek

District 25
Charles Hall
Athletic Director
Presentation Academy
861 S 4th St
Louisville, KY   40203
Phone (cell): 502-419-1179
Email: chall@presentationacademy.org
Site: Presentation
Comments:

Tournament Meeting Sept 22, 2020 1st round at duPont Manual 

District 26
Justin Leonard
Athletic Director
Brown High School
546 S 1st St
Louisville, KY   40202
Phone (cell): 502-345-3315
Email: justin.leonard@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Brown

District 27
Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart Academy
3175 Lexington Road
Louisville, KY   40206
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Email: dmoir@shslou.org
Site: Sacred Heart

District 28
Chris Kinney
Athletic Director
Ballard High School
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY   40222
Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Ballard

District 29
Alan Yanke
Athletic Director
North Oldham High School
1815 South Hwy 1793
Goshen, KY   40026
Phone (cell): 502-377-5944
Email: alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: North Oldham
Comments:

Pre-Tournament Meeting Time TBD

District 30
Dennis Johnson
Athletic Director
Woodford County High School
180 Frankfort Street
Versailles, KY   40383
Phone (cell): 859-684-1611
Email: dennis.johnson@woodford.kyschools.us
Site: Woodford County
Comments:

Tournament Draw Meeting Time TBD

District 31
Stuart Dill
Athletic Director
Henry County High School
1220 Eminence Road
New Castle, KY   40050
Phone (cell): 502-639-7111
Email: stuart.dill@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry County
Comments:

Tournament Draw Meeting Time is TBD

District 32
Brian Smallwood
Athletic Director
Grant County High School
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY   41035
Phone (cell): 859-391-3443
Email: brian.smallwood@grant.kyschools.us
Site: Grant County

District 33
Mario Kirkendall
Athletic Director
Ryle High School
10379 US 42
Union, KY   41091
Phone (cell): 513-335-3865
Email: mario.kirkendall@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Ryle

District 34
Dan Sullivan
Athletic Director
Ludlow High School
515 Elm St
Ludlow, KY   41016
Phone (cell): 859-816-5853
Email: dan.sullivan0218@icloud.com
Site: Ludlow

District 35
Myanna Webster
Athletic Director
Notre Dame Academy
1699 Hilton Dr
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (cell): 513-686-0775
Email: websterm@ndapandas.org
Site: Notre Dame

District 36
Barbara Lukens
Athletic Director
Dayton High School
200 Greendevil Lane
Dayton, KY   41074
Phone (cell): 859-308-8852
Email: barbie.lukens@dayton.kyschools.us
Site: Dayton
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2020-2021 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 37
Jeremy Leach
Athletic Director
Calvary Christian High School
5955 Taylor Mill Road
Covington, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 513-304-9140
Email: jeremy.leach@ccsky.org
Site: Calvary Christian

District 38
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County High School
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County

District 39
Jason Hinson
Athletic Director
Augusta High School
207 Bracken Street
Augusta, KY   41002
Phone (cell): 606-584-8871
Email: jason.hinson@augusta.kyschools.us
Site: Augusta

District 40
Jamie Keene
Athletic Director
George Rogers Clark High School
2745 Boonesboro Road
Winchester, KY   40391
Phone (cell): 859-358-5656
Email: jamie.keene@clark.kyschools.us
Site: George Rogers Clark

District 41
Don Miller
Athletic Director
Western Hills High School
100 Doctors Dr.
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (cell): 502-598-9089
Email: don.miller@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Western Hills

District 42
Jeremy Dulaney
Athletic Director
Frederick Douglass High School
2000 Winchester Road
Lexington, KY   40509
Phone (cell): 859-948-5976
Email: jeremy.dulaney@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Frederick Douglass
Comments:

Tournament Meeting Oct 12, 2020 9:00 am

District 43
Jason Howell
Athletic Director
Paul Laurence Dunbar High School
1600 Man O' War Blvd
Lexington, KY   40513
Phone (cell): 859-559-2777
Email: jason.howell@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Paul Laurence Dunbar

District 44
James Simmons
Athletic Director
Madison Southern High School
279 Glades Rd
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (cell): 859-582-1477
Email: james.simmons@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Southern

District 45
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County High School
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County

District 46
Michael James
Athletic Director
East Jessamine High School
815 Sulphur Well Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (cell): 678-588-5089
Email: michael.james@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: East Jessamine

District 47
Steve Stonebraker
Athletic Director
Casey County High School
1841 E. KY 70
Liberty, KY   42539
Phone (cell): 859-339-2874
Email: steve.stonebraker@casey.kyschools.us
Site: Casey County

District 48
Kevin Jones
Athletic Director
Wayne County High School
2 Kenny Davis Boulevard
Monticello, KY   42633
Phone (cell): 606-307-1391
Email: kevin.jones@wayne.kyschools.us
Site: Wayne County

District 49
Dustin Coffey
Athletic Director
Jackson County High School
US Hwy 421
Mc Kee, KY   40447
Phone (cell): 606-599-7592
Email: dustin.coffey@jackson.kyschools.us
Site: Jackson County

District 50
Steve Jewell
Athletic Director
Corbin High School
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (cell): 606-521-5929
Email: steve.jewell@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin
Comments:

Tournament Meeting Oct 19-22 

District 51
Curtis Middleton
Athletic Director
Barbourville High School
140 School Street
Barbourville, KY   40906
Phone (cell): 606-627-7633
Email: paul.middleton@bville.kyschools.us
Site: Barbourville

District 52
Rodney Slusher
Athletic Director
Bell County High School
9824 US Hwy 25E
Pineville, KY   40977
Phone (cell): 606-269-7700
Email: rodney.slusher@bell.kyschools.us
Site: Bell County

District 53
Michael Melton
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY   41858
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Letcher County Central

District 54
Corey Hoskins
Athletic Director
Buckhorn High School
18392 KY Hwy 28
Buckhorn, KY   41721
Phone (cell): 606-216-5718
Email: corey.hoskins@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Buckhorn
Comments:

Tournament Meeting Oct 05, 2020 1:00pm
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2020-2021 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 55
Walter Thompson
Athletic Director
Jackson City High School
940 Highland Ave
Jackson, KY   41339
Phone (cell): 606-272-3737
Email: walter.thompson@jacksonind.kyschools.us
Site: Jackson City

District 56
Ruth Hughes
Athletic Director
Estill County High School
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY   40336
Phone (cell): 606-305-6505
Email: ruth.hughes@estill.kyschools.us
Site: Estill County

District 57
Raymond Copley
Athletic Director
Paintsville High School
225 Second St
Paintsville, KY   41240
Phone (cell): 606-424-3925
Email: morris.copley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Site: Paintsville

District 58
Brent Hamilton
Athletic Director
Betsy Layne High School
554 Bobcat Blvd.
Betsy Layne, KY   41605
Phone (cell): 606-205-6084
Email: brent.hamilton@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Betsy Layne

District 59
Kristy Orem
Athletic Director
Pikeville High School
120 Championship Dr
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (cell): 606-616-0653
Email: kristy.orem@pikeville.kyschools.us
Site: Pikeville

District 60
Todd Cassell
Athletic Director
Belfry High School
27678 US 119N
Belfry, KY   41514
Phone (cell): 606-793-4060
Email: todd.cassell@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Belfry

District 61
Bill Spencer
Athletic Director
Fleming County High School
1658 Elizaville Rd.
Flemingsburg, KY   41041
Phone (cell): 606-748-0245
Email: bill.spencer@fleming.kyschools.us
Site: Fleming County

District 62
Braxton Howard
Athletic Director
Morgan County High School
150 Road To Success
West Liberty, KY   41472
Phone (cell): 606-495-8876
Email: braxton.howard@morgan.kyschools.us
Site: Morgan County

District 63
Tom Collins
Athletic Director
Raceland High School
500 Rams Blvd
Raceland, KY   41169
Phone (cell): 606-831-5282
Email: tom.collins@raceland.kyschools.us
Site: Raceland

District 64
James Conway
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer High School
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (cell): 606-682-6543
Email: james.conway@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
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